


Copa Aniversário

ICRJ
Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
12/03/2022 - 13/03/2022

Series Results class VPRS (VPRS)
Provisional Overall

Pos. Barco Skipper Sail No Clube R1 R2 Total

1 Duma Haakon Lorentzen BRA 2411 ICRJ 3,00 1,00 4,00

2 Sorsa Celso Quintella BRA 2187 ICRJ 1,00 4,00 5,00

3 Avohai Lars Grael BRA 2161 ICRJ 4,00 3,00 7,00

4 Danadão Guilherme Rafare BRA 02 ICRJ 2,00 8,00 10,00

5 Esculacho Walcles Osório BRA 2262 ICRJ 13,00
DNF 2,00 15,00

6 Maximus Ralph Rosa BRA 2165 CNC 13,00
DNF 5,00 18,00

7 Saravah Pierre Joullie BRA 2275 ICRJ 13,00
DNF 6,00 19,00

8 Minna Elisa Mirow BRA 2604 ICRJ 13,00
DNF 7,00 20,00

9 Vesper IV João Marcos Mendes BRA 09 ICRJ 13,00
DNF 9,00 22,00

10 Rocket Power Luiz Augusto Castro BRA 2242 CNC 13,00
DNF 10,00 23,00

11 Dacha 6 Sérgio Goretkin BRA 2416 ICRJ 13,00
DNF 11,00 24,00

12 Bicho Grilo José Guilherme Souza BRA 2389 ICRJ 13,00
DNC 12,00 25,00
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